
ALL INCLUSIVE / BED & BREAKFAST

Nestled between stunning beaches and Playa del Carmen’s bustling 5th Avenue is the perfect place to indulge, celebrate and escape. This cosmopolitan, 

adults-only resort pampers you with luxurious suites, contemporary world-class cuisine, a sensuous spa, a high-energy rooftop bar with evening DJs, and 

must-have amenities for fun and �tness. Besides the All Inclusive Package, The Reef 28 also o�ers a bed + breakfast package, where guests enjoy the �exibility 

of paying as they go - with the exception of a premium bu�et breakfast, which is included.  Guests will have the opportunity to upgrade to all-inclusive any time 

during their stay

The Reef 28
SOPHISTICATED COSMOPOLITAN, ADULTS ONLY RETREAT

THEREEFRESORTS.COM
Live the experience by entering

Your chic hotel in playa



WELLNESS

SPECIAL FEATURES

OKOM SPA
Let yourself be pampered with the 
delicate treatments of beauty and 
wellness in the relaxing facilities of 
our luxurious

YOGA CLASS
Start your day with body and mind 
balancing in our rooftop
 
GYM
Keep working out, fully equipped 
gym with personal trainer.

EAT & DRINK

CAPRICHO
SPECIALTY BAR
 

ROOFTOP 28
LOUNGE & SNACK BAR
AT THE ROOFTOP

28
LOBBY BAR

VEINTI8CHO
BUFFET RESTAURANT & 
ITALIAN DINNERS

CACHITO
MEXICAN RESTAURANT

The hot spot for authentic 
Mexican cuisine

ASIÁTICO
EASTERN WORLD CUISINE

Far East �avors into light and 
elegant dishes

ROOMS

MASTER SUITE 

JUNIOR SUITE & MASTER SUITE

Room with either one king size bed or two 
queen size beds and sofa bed, air 
conditioning, telephone, alarm clock, safety 
deposit box laptop size, iron & iron board & 
make up mirror 
Indulgent bathrobes and slippers (on 
request)
Locally-sourced soaps and bathroom 
products
Balcony with lounging area
Flat screen with satellite channels
Bluetooth Speaker 
Internet access 
Digital scale
Co�ee machine & microwave oven
Mini fridge stocked daily
Personalized service in pool area
Hair Dryer & Hair straightener (on request)

High-touch Service
All inclusive/ Bed & Breakfast 
package Available.
Exchange privileges! Stay at 1 Play 
at 3! Transportation Included.
Unique Location! Just 1 block from 
vibrant 5th avenue, shopping and 
nightlife.

All rooms with one king size bed + living 
room with dining table
Jacuzzi

THE REEF
PLAYACAR

THE REEF
COCO BEACH

THE REEF 28

 FERRY

DOWNTOWN

Caribbean Sea

XCARET
PUERTO AVENTURAS

XELHA
TULUM

PUERTO MORELOS
CANCUN

CHICHEN ITZA
MERIDA

CARRETERA FEDERAL

5ta
 A

ve
nid

a

Ave. CTM

Ave. Constituyentes

Ave. Juarez

calle 34

COZUMEL

PLAYA DEL CARMEN

���

���

@theree28

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

For more information, please contact:  mexico@thereefresorts.com

Downtown
Ferry to Cozumel
5th Avenue
Coco Bongo
Shopping Malls
Cirque Du Soleil La Joya
Xcaret
Tulúm
Cobá
Chichén Itzá

0 km
2 km
350 mts
1 km
800 mts
21 km
10 km
65 km
110 km
188 Km

0 mins
8 mins
0 mins
5 mins
5 mins
25 min
14 min
50 min
1:30 hrs
2 hrs

distance


