



\*\*\*\*

The Reef 28

## SOPHISTICATED COSMOPOLITAN, ADULTS ONLY RETREAT

ALL INCLUSIVE / BED & BREAKFAST



# Live the experience by entering THEREEFRESORTS.COM

Nestled between stunning beaches and Playa del Carmen's bustling 5th Avenue is the perfect place to indulge, celebrate and escape. This cosmopolitan, adults-only resort pampers you with luxurious suites, contemporary world-class cuisine, a sensuous spa, a high-energy rooftop bar with evening DJs, and must-have amenities for fun and fitness. Besides the All Inclusive Package, The Reef 28 also offers a bed + breakfast package, where guests enjoy the flexibility of paying as they go - with the exception of a premium buffet breakfast, which is included. Cuests will have the opportunity to upgrade to all-inclusive any time during their stay

Your chic hotel in playa

### NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

	distance	
Downtown	0 km	0 mins
Ferry to Cozumel	2 km	8 mins
5th Avenue	350 mts	0 mins
Coco Bongo	1 km	5 mins
Shopping Malls	800 mts	5 mins
Cirque Du Soleil La Joya	21 km	25 min
Xcaret	10 km	14 min
Tulúm	65 km	50 min
Cobá	110 km	1:30 hrs
Chichén Itzá	188 Km	2 hrs



## ROOMS

#### JUNIOR SUITE & MASTER SUITE

- Room with either one king size bed or two queen size beds and sofa bed, air conditioning, telephone, alarm clock, safety deposit box laptop size, iron & iron board & make up mirror
- Indulgent bathrobes and slippers (on request)
- Locally-sourced soaps and bathroom products
- Balcony with lounging area
- Flat screen with satellite channels
- Bluetooth Speaker
- Internet access
- Digital scale
- Coffee machine & microwave oven
- Mini fridge stocked daily
- · Personalized service in pool area
- Hair Dryer & Hair straightener (on request)

#### MASTER SUITE

- All rooms with one king size bed + living room with dining table
- Jacuzzi

## EAT & DRINK

CAPRICHO SPECIALTY BAR

#### ROOFTOP 28

LOUNGE & SNACK BAR AT THE ROOFTOP

28 LOBBY BAR

#### VEINTI8CHO

BUFFET RESTAURANT & ITALIAN DINNERS

#### CACHITO

MEXICAN RESTAURANT The hot spot for authentic Mexican cuisine

ASIÁTICO EASTERN WORLD CUISINE Far East flavors into light and elegant dishes

## **WELLNESS**

#### OKOM SPA

Let yourself be pampered with the delicate treatments of beauty and wellness in the relaxing facilities of our luxurious

#### YOGA CLASS

Start your day with body and mind balancing in our rooftop

GYM

Keep working out, fully equipped gym with personal trainer.

## SPECIAL FEATURES

- High-touch Service
- All inclusive/ Bed & Breakfast package Available.
- Exchange privileges! Stay at 1 Play at 3! Transportation Included.
- Unique Location! Just I block from vibrant 5th avenue, shopping and nightlife.









For more information, please contact: mexico@thereefresorts.com